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Friday 13th June 2025 Edition 225 

Hello from the Head… 

Mrs Goakes 

#friyay #weareastley #weareace #wellbethereforyou 

  Astley Advertiser 

         Mrs Goakes  
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We have had a super week with lots of enriching opportunities and experiences.  Turtles, Tigers and Lions were 

fortunate enough to have a visit from Scientist Rob Kelly Bellow, where the children explored microscopes and were 

very excited to get involved with Science in a hands on way. 

We are so proud of Dolphins and Lions classes, who have over the past two weeks been completing their 

Multiplication Check and Phonics Screening checks respectively.  Their progress is really pleasing, and it is clear 

how hard they have been working.  Results will be shared on the annual reports in July.   

Penguins had a super day out at Norwich Castle yesterday learning all about Ancient Civilisations.  Thank you to our 

great parent helpers for joining us on a super day out.   

Shout out from Miss Harrold – do you have any loose parts you can donate to school?  We are on the hunt for parts 

such as shells, buttons, pine cones, coins, screws, bolts… and anything else you have spare!  Please send donations 

to the office, thank you in advance. 

We are really looking forward to Year 6 Careers Day next Wednesday, and each class will also get the opportunity 

to have a visit from the Fire Crew.  We also celebrate our DT ACE Day on Thursday of next week.   

Mrs Canty has chosen our feel good tunes today, enjoy the weekend.   

                      

     Tigers releasing their butterflies                              Science in action!                                         Superstar Readers this week!                              
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ASTLEY CALENDAR AND EVENTS 
 

Wednesday 18th June:   Careers Event for Sharks  

     Fire Crew Visit  

Thursday 19th June:   DT ACE Focus Day    

Monday 23rd June:    Class Photographs for all  

Monday 23rd June:    Sharks team Greshams STEAM final  

Monday 23rd June 5pm:   Hilltop Residential Meeting – current Penguins, for residential in September ’25. 

Tuesday 24th June 2-3pm:   New Hello Bears Party (Bears Sept 25) 

Wednesday 25th June:   Travelling Book Fair           

Wednesday 25th June:   Non Uniform / Mufti Day for Friends Summer Fair donations  

Thurs 26th/Fri 27th June:   School closed – training days  

w/c Monday 30th June:   ACE Active Week 

Monday 30th June:    Travelling Book Fair  

Tuesday 1st July:            Travelling Book Fair 

     After school – mobile library van at Astley 

Thursday 3rd July:    Sports Day  

Turtles,  Dolphins, Penguins and Sharks morning 

Bears, Lions and Tigers afternoon 

Friday 4th July 9:05am:   Final Celebration Assembly  

Friday 4th July 3:15-5pm:   Friends Summer Fair – more details coming soon  

w/c 7th July:    ACE Year Ahead – move up to new classes 

Tuesday 8th July:    Governor Meeting 

Thursday 10th July:    Year 6 Induction Evening at Reepham High School 

Monday 14th July:    Year 6 Induction Day at Reepham High School 

Tuesday 15th July 1:30pm:   Key Stage Two Summer Show – families  

Wednesday 16th July 9:15am:  Key Stage Two Summer Show – families  

Thursday 17th/Friday 18th July:  Sharkitude – Year 6 Leavers Festival Camping  

Friday 18th July:    Annual Reports out to Families 

Tuesday 22nd July 9am:   Year 6 Sharks Leavers Assembly  

Tues 22nd July:    End of Summer Term - Summer Holidays - 1:15pm finish 

 

2025/2026 

 

Wednesday 3rd September:   Start of Autumn Term - children back to school 

Friday 24th October:   School closed – training day 

w/c 27th October:    Half Term  

Monday 3rd November:   Autumn Two – children back 

Friday 19th December:   End of term – Christmas holidays 

Wednesday 7th January 2026:  Spring One – children back  

w/c 16th February:    Half Term 

Monday 23rd February:   Spring Two – children back 

Friday 27th March:    End of Term – Easter Holidays 

Monday 13th April:    Summer One – children back 

Monday 4th May:    School closed-  bank holiday 

w/c 25th May:    Half Term 

Thurs 25th/Fri 26th June:   School closed – training days  

Friday 17th July:    End of Summer Term – Summer Holidays 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

   

 

 

RANK NAME CLASS 
1 Harry Knowles Dolphins 
2 Hector Young Dolphins 
3 Daniel Kakstins Dolphins 
4 Isla Willimott Dolphins 
5 Bluebell Derwent  Dolphins 

TOP CLASS ATTENDANCE: 

BEARS 
 

 

98% 
 

 
 

ACE LEARNING THEME: 

COOPERATION  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 


